
The State Information Technology Services Division Customer Relations Managers listed 
below serve as the liaisons between SITSD and its customers.  They can provide information 
regarding the provision of SITSD services or address other questions you may have for SITSD.

Carol Schopfer, Bureau Chief, Business Services Management
406-444-4510; cschopfer@mt.gov
Fish, Wildlife and Parks

Cheryl Pesta
406-444-0252; cpesta@mt.gov
- back-up Tyler Weingartner
Montana Department of Transportation
Department of Corrections
Montana Secretary of State
Department of Justice
Department of Natural Resources and 
    Conservation
Montana State Fund
Montana Board of Crime Control 
Department of Military Affairs
Montana Arts Council

Tom Murphy
406-444-1958; tmurphy@mt.gov
- back-up Penne Cross
Department of Revenue
Montana Office of Public Instruction
Department of Livestock
Department of Agriculture
Department of Environmental Quality 
Montana State Library Tyler Weingartner

406-444-2560; tweingartner@mt.gov
- back-up Cheryl Pesta
Department of Administration
Public Employees Retirement System
Teachers Retirement System
Montana Lottery
Office of the Public Defender 
State Tax Appeal Board

Penne Cross
406-444-0707; pcross@mt.gov
- back-up Tom Murphy
Legislative Branch
Legislative Consumer Committee and  
    Consumer Counsel
Commissioner of Political Practices 
Public Service Regulation
Judicial Branch 
School for Deaf & Blind
Office of the Commissioner of Higher Ed.
Board of Public Education
Montana Universities
State Auditor’s Office
Local Governments and Counties Jeremy Stoshick

406-444-2655; jstoshick@mt.gov
- back-up Carol Schopfer
Dept of Public Health and Human Services
Department of Commerce 
Department of Labor and Industry 
Governor’s Office
State Auditor's Office
Montana Historical Society
Local Governments and Counties (back up)
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